Internal Medicine Drug Discovery and Imaging Core User Fees

		_	
Microscopes	Internal Rate	External Rate	Unit Increment
Zeiss Sigma HDVP Electron Microscope	\$50	\$90	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
Zeiss LSM700 Confocal Microscope	\$40	\$65	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
Axio Observer D1	\$40	\$65	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
EM Sample Preparation Equipment	Internal Rate	External Rate	Unit Increment
EMS 850 Critical Point Dryer	\$15	\$25	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
Cressington 108auto Sputter Coater	\$15	\$25	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
*Ultramicrotome, Cryostat, Embedding Equipment, etc.	\$20	\$30	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
Liquid Dispensing Instruments	Internal Rate	External Rate	Unit Increment
Janus Automated Workstation	\$35	\$60	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
Analysis Instruments	Internal Rate	External Rate	Unit Increment
Odyssey CLx Infrared Imaging System	\$35	\$60	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
Opera High Content Screening System	\$75	\$140	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
Accuri C6 Flow Cytometer	\$35	\$60	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
User Assistance	Internal Rate	External Rate	Unit Increment
Microscopes	\$50	\$75	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
Liquid Dispensing Instruments	\$25	\$40	Per run
Analysis Instruments	\$50	\$75	Per hour (30 minutes minimum)
Training	Internal Rate	External Rate	Unit Increment
Zeiss Sigma HDVP Electron Microscope	\$150	\$250	One time fee/+\$100 for additional trainee
Zeiss LSM700 Confocal Microscope	\$75	\$125	One time fee/+\$35 for additional trainee
Liquid Dispensing Instruments	\$50	\$90	One time fee/+\$25 for additional trainee
Analysis Instruments	\$50	\$90	One time fee/+\$25 for additional trainee

^{*}Diamond knife provided by user if needed